
SCHEDULE - PAID IN FULL
fall 2010 / RINX - COORS

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 22, 10 1 PAID IN FULL 3 IBYW 8:00 pm -

Sun, Aug 29, 10 0 PAID IN FULL 4 ALLIANCE 3:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 02, 10 2 PAID IN FULL 4 BLUES 9:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 09, 10 6 PAID IN FULL 1 TORONTO CANUCKS 10:30 pm -

Sun, Sep 12, 10 3 PAID IN FULL 2 DRAGON KNIGHTS 11:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 19, 10 0 IBYW 6 PAID IN FULL 4:00 pm -

Mon, Sep 20, 10 0 BLUES 3 PAID IN FULL 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 26, 10 3 ALLIANCE 1 PAID IN FULL 6:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 03, 10 3 TORONTO CANUCKS 3 PAID IN FULL 8:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 09, 10 1 DRAGON KNIGHTS 1 PAID IN FULL 7:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 17, 10 1 3 PAID IN FULL 3 DRAGON KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 23, 10 1 1 DRAGON KNIGHTS 1 PAID IN FULL 10:45 am -


